924
Visit our web site
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
WEIGHTS & DIMENSIONS
PVC & CPVC
Schedule 80 Fittings,
Unions, Tank Adapters,
 Expansion Joints
& Saddles
PVC & CPVC SCHEDULE 80 FITTINGS, UNIONS,
TANK ADAPTERS, EXPANSION JOINTS & SADDLES
MADE IN THE U.S.A.                                                                                                                990
NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION OF COMPRESSED AIR OR GAS
Progressive Products from Spears® Innovation and Technology
WYE
Socket x Socket x Socket
H1
G1
M
G G2
H2 H
L
M1
Part Number
Size G G1 G2 H H1 H2 L M M1
Approx. Wt.
(Lbs.)
PVC CPVC PVC CPVC
875-005 875-005C 1/2 1/4 1-5/32 1-5/32 1-1/8 2-1/16 2-1/32 3-3/16 1-5/32 1-5/32 .12 .13
875-007 875-007C 3/4 5/16 1-3/8 1-3/8 1-5/16 2-3/8 2-3/8 3-23/32 1-3/8 1-3/8 .19 .20
875-010 875-010C 1 5/16 1-3/4 1-3/4 1-7/16 2-29/32 2-7/8 4-11/32 1-11/16 1-11/16 .31 .33
875-012 875-012C 1-1/4 13/32 2-5/32 2-5/32 1-21/32 3-13/32 3-13/32 5-3/32 2-1/16 2-1/16 .50 .53
875-015 875-015C 1-1/2 11/16 2-13/32 2-3/8 2-1/16 3-3/4 3-3/4 5-13/16 2-11/32 2-5/16 .69 .74
875-020 875-020C 2 5/8 3-7/32 3-7/32 2-5/32 4-7/8 4-7/8 6-7/8 2-7/8 2-7/8 1.20 1.28
875-0251 875-025C1 2-1/2 1-3/16 5-1/8 4-23/32 2-15/16 6-7/8 6-15/32 9-13/32 4-3/16 4-3/16 3.81 3.99
875-030 875-030C 3 11/16 4-23/32 4-1/4 2-9/16 6-1/8 6-1/8 8-23/32 4-3/16 4-3/16 2.62 2.79
875-040 875-040C 4 1-7/32 5-23/32 5 3-1/2 7-31/32 7-1/4 10-3/4 5-1/4 5-1/4 4.61 4.70
875-050F --- 5 5-1/8 10-11/16 10-11/16 8-1/8 13-11/16 13-11/16 21-13/16 6-5/16 6-5/16 9.34 ---
875-060 875-060C 6 1-5/32 8-25/32 8-3/16 4-3/16 11-25/32 11-3/16 15-3/8 7-9/16 7-9/16 12.01 12.67
875-080 875-080C 8 1-15/16 11-11/32 11-11/32 5-31/32 15-11/32 15-11/32 21-5/16 9-3/4 9-3/4 25.44 26.97
875-080F 875-080CF 8 5-1/16 15-7/8 13-11/16 9-5/16 20-1/8 17-15/16 27-1/4 9-5/8 9-5/8 39.76 44.67
875-100F 875-100CF 10 6-1/2 18-7/8 17-1/4 11-3/4 24-1/8 22-1/2 34-1/4 11-15/16 11-15/16 65.51 75.04
875-120F 875-120CF 12 7-1/8 21-13/16 19-7/8 13-3/8 28-1/16 26-1/8 39-1/2 14-1/8 14-1/8 109.85 123.20
875-140F 875-140CF 14 9-13/16 23-13/16 23-13/16 16-13/16 30-13/16 30-13/16 47-5/8 15-1/2 15-1/2 135.75 149.48
875-160F 875-160CF 16 10-1/8 26-1/8 26-1/8 18-1/8 34-1/8 34-1/8 52-1/4 17-11/16 17-11/16 183.59 211.73
875-180F 875-180CF 18 10 29-3/8 28 19 38-3/8 37 56 19-7/8 19-7/8 255.49 292.04
875-200F --- 20 11-5/8 31-5/8 31-5/8 21-5/8 41-5/8 41-5/8 63-1/4 22-1/16 22-1/16 399.60 ---
875-240F --- 24 14-1/4 38-1/4 38-1/4 26-1/4 50-1/4 50-1/4 76-1/2 26-7/16 26-7/16 617.50 ---
1 Outlet sized with bushing
1/2" - 2" 235 psi @ 73°F
2-1/2" - 6" 150 psi @ 73°F
8" & Up & All Fab 100 psi @ 73°F